Measurement for life. Measurement for life.
brannan.co.uk
+44 (0)1946 816600
brannan.co.uk
CAP040 - STAINLESS STEEL CAPSULE GAUGE
Product features:

brannan.co.uk
Product reference: 	BRNCAP40/100/	0+25/M/SS316/7/BO/D/LG-FF
Order example:
Product numbers:
All CAP40 dials are ordered to specific customer specifications. Please use below matrix to create your unique ordering
product reference, using the values in bold.
CAP040
(CAP40)
63mm1
(63)
100mm
(100)
150mm
(150)
NB. Other units available
on request
NB. Equivalent
vacuum ranges
also available
* IP65.
	 No laser welding
	 connection to case
1. 63mm only
2. 100mm & 150mm only
NB. Others available on
request
1. Not available
	 with SS316
	 wetted parts.
1. Only available
	 above
	 100 mbar
Bottom
(BO)
Centre
back
(CB)
Dry - no
filling
(D)
Glycerine1
(G)
Laminated
safety glass
window
(LG)
Front flange
(FF)
Back flange
(BF)
0 to 25 Mbar
(0+25)
0 to 2.5 kpa
(0+2.5)
through to
0 to 600 Mbar
(0+600)
0 to 60 kPa
(0+60)
NB. When more
than one extra is
required, please